
Date Issued Permit Type Name Address Permit # Valuation Plumbing F Total Fee Construction Type
8/23/2023 STORMWATER COOPERS HAWK 998 US ROUTE 30 HWY 23-2235 50,000.00$        10,500.00$      Commercial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
8/23/2023 GRAD COOPERS HAWK 998 US ROUTE 30 HWY 23-2234 10,000.00$        90.00$             Commercial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 SIDING JOHN M & KIM B POSTLEWAITE 1687 WINDBURY CT 23-2845 9,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 ROOF WILLIAMS STANLEY & STEPHANIE 3020 IRON LEIGE LN 23-2860 8,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 ROOF JERIJO KEENE 105 HAMLET CIR 23-2865 9,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 SIDING JERIJO KEENE 105 HAMLET CIR 23-2866 8,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 ROOF ROBERT VAN HET HOF 2391 MAYFIELD DR 23-2852 -$                    125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 SOLAR RAMIREZ MANRICO & FELICIDAD C 2329 FERDINAND LN 23-2875 16,159.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 SOLAR RYAN FATTEB 2720 JENNA CIR 23-2876 15,390.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 SIDING KARLA WILLETT 3150 BUCHANAN LN 23-2877 35,364.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 ROOF BARRY F & JUDY A LEMMONS 1898 DEER RUN DR 23-2879 12,476.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 NEW CONSTRUCTION STRICKLAND BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION 321 CLINTON ST 23-2882 150,000.00$      270.00$    6,069.70$        Residential- SFH-Attached New Construction
10/2/2023 NEW CONSTRUCTION STRICKLAND BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION 323 CLINTON ST 23-2883 150,000.00$      270.00$    6,069.70$        Residential- SFH-Attached New Construction
10/2/2023 STORMWATER STRICKLAND BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION 321 CLINTON ST 23-2884 15,000.00$        590.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 ROOF RONALD CRONK 2824 ADAM AVE 23-2886 17,186.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/2/2023 ROOF NOBLES AMY A & ALBERT A 3032 SILVER CHARM LN 23-2719 18,837.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/3/2023 WINDOWS AND DOORS RITA FAMERA & JOSE VARGAS 1351 SYCAMORE LN 23-2874 4,628.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/3/2023 ELECTRICAL CENTERPOINT PROPERTIES TRUST 900 KNELL RD 23-2881 60,000.00$        125.00$           Industrial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/3/2023 ROOF BLANCA LOMELI 2284 REBECCA CIR 23-2885 4,500.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/3/2023 DRIVEWAY JOSE RODRIGUEZ 2463 PRESCOTT DR 23-2887 3,500.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/3/2023 ROOF RAGEL 1131 S LINCOLN 23-0578 16,523.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/3/2023 ROOF BURKART 1138 S LINCOLN 23-0576 13,537.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/3/2023 ROOF KRANTZ 106 MARTIN 23-0574 17,312.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/4/2023 SOLAR ROYSTER KELLY J & AARON 2249 REBECCA CIR 23-2868 12,312.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/4/2023 ELECTRICAL JASON EDYBUM 123 KECK AVE 23-2888 3,200.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/4/2023 FENCE KEVIN LAU 3116 MANCHESTER DR 23-2889 7,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/4/2023 ROOF PAUL HU 3035 SECRETARIAT LN 23-2893 29,457.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/4/2023 ROOF TIMOTHY JAMES FELTS 3027 SECRETARIAT LN 23-2894 24,300.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/4/2023 CONSTRUCTION MANAGCOOPERS HAWK 998 US ROUTE 30 HWY 23-2900 5,000.00$           90.00$             Commercial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/4/2023 NEWC COOPERS HAWK 998 US ROUTE 30 HWY 23-2233 5,000,000.00$   720.00$    19,394.00$      Commercial- New Construction
10/5/2023 SOLAR AMAN JOHN 2406 MAYFIELD DR 23-2905 6,925.00$           225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/5/2023 ROOF MICHAEL A & VIVIAN J BRUMBAUGH 2905 SHETLAND LN 23-2891 11,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/5/2023 ROOF TED GALICIA 3011 PATTERSON RD 23-2895 17,361.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/5/2023 SIDING RICHARD NIEVES 3156 MANCHESTER DR 23-2896 30,233.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/5/2023 FENCE MITCHELL INGOGLIA 2393 MAYFIELD DR 23-2897 7,830.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/5/2023 ROOF JOHNATHAN ARDELEAN 2658 PECOS CIR 23-2898 3,134.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/5/2023 ROOF TONY TON 2431 ROXBURY LN 23-2899 13,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/5/2023 SOLAR SHAWNA JUETT 3001 TURNBERRY LN 23-2906 24,000.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/5/2023 SIDING STEVE LAUBE 2109 CHAD LN 23-2910 36,249.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/6/2023 ROOF KELLY KEMERLY 2417 ROXBURY LN 23-2901 5,600.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/6/2023 CONCRETE STAG MONTGOMERY LLC 2001 BASELINE RD 23-2907 214,752.00$      90.00$             Industrial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/6/2023 ROOF WENDY DELVALLE 2352 THUNDER GULCH RD 23-2908 11,700.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/6/2023 ROOF SULAKHE KRISHNA & SAMPADA 2811 BRIAN LN 23-2909 11,848.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
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10/6/2023 ROOF JOHN ALONSO 2819 BRIAN LN 23-2911 15,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/6/2023 FENCE RYAN POLITO 3018 FAIRFIELD WAY 23-2921 10,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/6/2023 SIGN UNITED SUGARS 1601 COMMERCE 23-2816 18,500.00$        610.00$           Industrial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/6/2023 CMAN COOPERS HAWK 998 US ROUTE 30 HWY 23-2900 5,000.00$           100.00$           Commercial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/6/2023 ROOF EDWARD J SR & SHARON P BARKES 215 SHERMAN AVE 23-2928 34,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

10/19/2023 SIDING MICHAEL BARTH 94 WINTER HILL CIR 23-2931 8,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF JAMES PASTOREK 2272 MARGARET DR 23-2771 5,571.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 SIDING JAMES PASTOREK 2272 MARGARET DR 23-2772 5,572.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF COLLINS ANDREW & TRACY 2665 PECOS CIR 23-2892 12,960.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF HEIDI RAMIREZ 2329 FERDINAND LN 23-2913 20,071.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF DAWN HONRUD 2990 STIRLING CT 23-2916 17,336.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF DOLORES R RODRIGUEZ 220 CASE ST 23-2917 20,471.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 SIDING DOLORES R RODRIGUEZ 220 CASE ST 23-2918 10,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 WINDOWS AND DOORS MICHELLE L FATIMA 2282 MARGARET DR 23-2922 25,171.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF LIZABETH ELKIN 1329 ROYAL DR 23-2923 9,410.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF PAUL DWAH 2890 TROON DR 23-2924 26,412.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF ERIC KRZAK 2460 WHITE ROSE DR 23-2930 13,870.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF TYLER KLOTZ 3289 MARBILL FARM RD 23-2941 12,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/9/2023 ROOF AMINGWA FUOCHING 2514 CALIENDO CIR 23-2770 17,179.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

10/10/2023 SOLAR PAUL HU 3035 SECRETARIAT LN 23-2834 43,336.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/10/2023 ROOF JASON CAREY 141 RIVERSIDE DR 23-2878 12,559.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/10/2023 ROOF ANTHONY J & SANDY ERIAS 2408 GENEVA LN 23-2902 9,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/10/2023 SIDING CHARLES D & ROSEMARY HEINEMEIER 1790 DEER RUN DR 23-2933 23,432.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/10/2023 ROOF GAYVING SANCHEZ 2108 REBECCA CIR 23-2936 10,068.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/10/2023 ROOF DAVID JACOBS 2110 REBECCA CIR 23-2937 10,068.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/10/2023 WINDOWS AND DOORS LEWIS ARNELL 1832 WINDETTE DR 23-2940 18,578.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/10/2023 ROOF CATEY SCOTT & JENNIFER 3015 SECRETARIAT LN 23-2942 15,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/10/2023 PORCH OSCAR O BARRAZA 1035 HARMONY DR 23-2946 1,100.00$           100.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/11/2023 ROOF BRIAN HEFFERAN 2352 AMSTERDAM CIR 23-2904 21,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/11/2023 ROOF EDUARDO ROBLEDO 219 S RIVER ST 23-2934 17,926.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/11/2023 ROOF REBECCA HANEY 3165 WHIRLAWAY LN 23-2939 22,427.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/11/2023 ROOF ANNE RUFFIN 3034 GAYLORD LN 23-2943 13,900.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/11/2023 SIDING JUDY BEATTY 232 FAIRWIND DR 23-2944 27,066.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/11/2023 ROOF TED G & SHARON L WITKOWSKI 603 MONTGOMERY RD 23-2947 40,200.00$        460.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/11/2023 SOLAR JOSEPH SAGUTO 2223 LYNN DR 23-2948 13,081.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/11/2023 ROOF WILLIAM J & KRISTYN J ANDREWS 2994 SHETLAND LN 23-2949 13,400.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/11/2023 PATIO HERNANDEZ 3326 PECOS 23-1576 5,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/12/2023 ROOF FERMIN CAZARES 2954 SHETLAND LN 23-2914 14,810.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/12/2023 ROOF JOSH & AMBER QUINN 2958 SHETLAND LN 23-2915 10,482.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/12/2023 SIDING WHITNEY CRENSHAW 1866 CAMBRIDGE LN 23-2950 32,205.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/12/2023 SOLAR JETER MARK A & MARGO A 2335 PATRON LN 23-2951 26,932.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/12/2023 SOLAR SERGIO GARCIA 1978 CAMBRIDGE LN 23-2952 38,521.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/12/2023 SOLAR KALIKATHAN KRISHNAMOORTHI 2367 MAYFIELD DR 23-2953 8,711.00$           225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/12/2023 ROOF STEPHEN AINLEY 2341 MONARCHOS LN 23-2957 16,983.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/12/2023 ROOF PAUL DWAH 2886 TROON DR 23-2958 26,412.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 ROOF KEVIN BURKE 2472 HANBURY LN 23-2964 8,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 SIDING KEVIN BURKE 2472 HANBURY LN 23-2965 7,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/12/2023 ROOF FILIBERTO MUNOZ 2209 MARGARET CT 23-2968 2,500.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.



10/13/2023 SIDING MAGANA MARTHA E 2449 WHITE ROSE DR 23-2912 28,571.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/13/2023 ROOF DAVID & GISSELLE CREECH 2672 INDIAN CLIFFS LN 23-2955 20,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/13/2023 SIDING DAVID & GISSELLE CREECH 2672 INDIAN CLIFFS LN 23-2956 20,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/13/2023 ROOF EDGAR & MARIA CUARTERO 2918 PROVIDENCE LN 23-2960 15,632.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/13/2023 ROOF RASHID H SIDDIQUI 2479 MONTCLAIR LN 23-2961 11,490.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/13/2023 ROOF RASHID SIDDIQUI 2805 TROON DR 23-2962 5,490.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/13/2023 ROOF RASHID SIDDIQUI 2807 TROON DR 23-2963 6,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/13/2023 PATIO MARISSA SHERIDAN 122 MARTIN AVE 23-2966 4,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/13/2023 ROOF JOSE RIVAS 1317 AMBER DR 23-2973 14,525.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 ROOF JEWEL HAYES 2592 ROBERT LN 23-2978 8,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/13/2023 ROOF TANNENBAUM PATIENCE & ORTYL CHR2028 MATTHEW DR 23-2980 15,805.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/16/2023 ROOF JESSICA JOHNSON 2931 ABERDEEN DR 23-2969 17,100.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/16/2023 ROOF ERIC J MARCINKUS 2376 STACY CIR 23-2970 14,900.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/16/2023 ROOF DONALD SHINAULT 2828 ADAM AVE 23-2971 15,258.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/16/2023 SIDING DONALD SHINAULT 2828 ADAM AVE 23-2972 25,887.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/16/2023 ROOF FERNANDO MACEDO 2818 TROON DR 23-2974 7,394.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/16/2023 ROOF MICHAEL GEORGE 2930 JACOB AVE 23-2976 9,164.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/16/2023 FENCE MARILYN PHILLIPS 2074 WILLIAM CT 23-2977 2,150.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/16/2023 ELECTRICAL MATIAS GARCIA 65 BRIARCLIFF RD 23-2981 2,150.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF MARK JUNGLES 1654 TIMBER LANE DR 23-2813 13,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF JASON E & ABEL JENNIFER L ALICE 3291 JULIE DR 23-2938 10,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF ALVARO OLIVEROS 1709 WICK WAY 23-2967 14,943.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF CAMERON REDDICK 2814 MARGARET DR 23-2975 8,799.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF BOB GEORGE 125 JEFFERSON ST 23-2979 18,886.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 DEMOLITION WILLIAM A & ELIZABETH M FLETCHER 112 N MAIN ST 23-2982 2,200.00$           100.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF WILLIAM A & ELIZABETH M FLETCHER 112 N MAIN ST 23-2983 8,315.00$           140.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 SIDING WILLIAM A & ELIZABETH M FLETCHER 112 N MAIN ST 23-2984 29,245.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF LUCIA OLVERA 2903 ASTOR LN 23-2985 19,067.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF MARILYN CURCIO 2901 ASTOR LN 23-2986 23,347.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF VALADEZ ISIDRA H & SALVADOR 3059 PATTERSON RD 23-2989 25,856.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF SEATON 2442 MONTCLAIR 23-0799 19,151.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/24/2023 ROOF GUSTAVO GUTIERREZ 2213 MARGARET CT 23-2993 2,400.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 DRIVEWAY JESUS & BRENDA V MORONES 2620 AVALON LN 23-2994 10,500.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 ROOF OSCAR BARRAZA 1035 HARMONY DR 23-2995 4,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/17/2023 SIDING OSCAR BARRAZA 1035 HARMONY DR 23-2996 12,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/18/2023 PARKING LOT CENTERPOINT PROPERTIES TRUST 900 KNELL RD 23-2998 500,000.00$      3,070.00$        Industrial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/18/2023 FENCE MARIO DELACRUZ 141 MONTGOMERY RD 23-2988 15,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/18/2023 ROOF BRANDON ROBERT & KELLY A FELKER 2904 DARLEY DR 23-2991 20,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/18/2023 ROOF KIMBERLY CRAIN 2116 CHAD LN 23-2992 14,975.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/18/2023 ROOF RIGOBERTO SALAS 3247 JUANITA LN 23-3003 16,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 ROOF DONALD A & JULIE A CARMODY 64 RED FOX RUN 23-3007 8,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 ROOF DARIN J & AMY ROSS 2937 MANCHESTER DR 23-2791 16,266.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 SIDING JOSE ESQUIVEL 1211 BANGS ST 23-2999 7,000.00$           150.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 ROOF KENNETH T & BONNIE L YATES 2320 THUNDER GULCH RD 23-3001 33,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 SIDING KENNETH T & BONNIE L YATES 2320 THUNDER GULCH RD 23-3002 33,910.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 SIDING ROBERT HALVERSON 2920 ABERDEEN DR 23-3005 10,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 ROOF ROBERT HALVERSON 2920 ABERDEEN DR 23-3006 10,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 SIDING ANTONIO & LOURDES RECENDEZ 1217 BANGS ST 23-3008 7,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.



10/19/2023 ROOF JEREMY BERGER 1753 WICK WAY 23-2400 22,615.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/20/2023 ROOF TAYLOR BILLY A & JUANITA C 3124 MANCHESTER DR 23-3009 15,898.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 SIDING HOLTZ ADAM & ERIN 2452 ROXBURY LN 23-3010 8,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF AARON MCCLENTON 2829 HEATHER LN 23-3011 9,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/20/2023 ROOF MARIA G RAMIREZ 3015 FOXMOOR DR 23-3012 10,200.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 SIDING KIEL & AISHA DOUGLASS 3003 PATTERSON RD 23-3013 26,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 SIDING SHAILAJA MANNEY 3082 PATTERSON RD 23-3014 26,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/20/2023 ROOF KAREEM ADIL & SPERRY JAIMEE 2777 SAVOY ST 23-3015 26,279.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/20/2023 ROOF BLANCA G & HIPOLITO ACOSTA 2906 HEATHER LN 23-3016 6,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/19/2023 ROOF RENE HERRERA 2126 EMMA CT 23-3018 9,500.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 MODIFICATION RIVERA JOSE L & NANCY E 65 WINTER HILL CIR 23-3019 70,000.00$        180.00$    960.00$           Residential Additions & Alterations
10/30/2023 ROOF EDDIE M & MARAIN K CULLINS 320 E HARRISON ST 23-3020 9,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/24/2023 ROOF RYAN POLITO 3018 FAIRFIELD WAY 23-3021 21,915.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/20/2023 ROOF SELVIN FUENTES 108 HAMLET CIR 23-3022 18,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 ROOF BERTHA AYALA 2052 KATE DR 23-3023 9,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/20/2023 ROOF NICK TORRES 2473 SUMMERWIND LN 23-3024 8,600.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/20/2023 ROOF BETH BARTEL 138 RIVERSIDE DR 23-3000 12,396.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/20/2023 ROOF JENNIFER & CODY GREEN 2405 SIMON CT 23-3004 15,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/20/2023 ROOF JOSE RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ 2146 CYPRESS CT 23-3025 5,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 ROOF JEANNE A FELTEN 106 RIVERSIDE DR 23-3026 12,868.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 ROOF ALEX DYCHE 3019 PATTERSON RD 23-3027 18,866.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF RENELLE CORRAL 157 SHERMAN AVE 23-3028 36,786.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 ROOF JENNIFER AGULIAR 2153 REBECCA CIR 23-3029 5,400.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/24/2023 SIDING OSCAR & HALEY BOURGE 3235 JUANITA LN 23-3030 33,205.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 ROOF MATTHEW & PATTIE WEBER 2380 KLOCK CT 23-3031 21,560.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 ROOF GWENDOLYN GEEVER 2224 MARGARET DR 23-3032 5,164.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 ROOF EDWARD VILLAGRAN 2735 JENNA CIR 23-3033 14,382.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/24/2023 ROOF TIMOTHY MARKS 3141 MANCHESTER DR 23-3034 18,700.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF VALORIE JACKMAN 2475 MAYFIELD DR 23-3035 9,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/26/2023 SIDING ANTHONY J & SANDY ERIAS 2408 GENEVA LN 23-3036 15,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 SOLAR FOX METRO WATER REC DIST 800 S RIVER RD 23-3037 550,000.00$      -$                  Municipal Alt
10/24/2023 ROOF LESLIE BRANTLEY 2165 REBECCA CIR 23-3038 5,500.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/24/2023 PATIO OMAR NUNEZ 2600 JENNA CIR 23-3040 4,740.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/26/2023 SIDING NICOLE & NOEL GONZALEZ 3096 MANCHESTER DR 23-3041 27,100.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 ROOF JOEY CUEVAS 1384 S BROADWAY AVE 23-3042 8,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 ROOF DELGADO ROBERTO R 2546 SIMON DR 23-3043 8,900.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/23/2023 PARKING LOT OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT 100 US ROUTE 30 HWY 23-3044 130,000.00$      -$                  Municipal Alt
10/23/2023 ROOF ROBERT DELGADO 2708 JENNA CIR 23-3045 7,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 ROOF INDUSTRIAL LUMBER PROPERTIES INC 1230 S LAKE ST 23-3047 84,800.00$        900.00$           Industrial Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 ROOF GREGORY J PUTYRA 2467 PRESCOTT DR 23-3048 7,700.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 SOLAR JULIE GRITZNER 2964 ABERDEEN DR 23-3049 14,620.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 ROOF CARRIE MOSES 525 S MAIN ST 23-3050 8,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 SIDING CARRIE MOSES 525 S MAIN ST 23-3051 9,000.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 ROOF MARY WOOD 2930 MEADOWVIEW LN 23-3052 10,930.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 ROOF JAMES PALOMINO 3253 MILLRACE LN 23-3053 11,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/26/2023 FENCE RUBEN DAVID & BETH GARZA 1827 STIRLING LN 23-3054 7,344.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 SIDING MATTHEW G & MILLER ELAINE M YINGL2253 JASON DR 23-3055 13,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/25/2023 ROOF DUSTIN & DENISE MCCANCE 3029 GAYLORD LN 23-3056 17,173.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.



10/26/2023 SIDING MYTHILY RAJAN 1821 BROCH WAY 23-3057 16,200.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/26/2023 ROOF JOSE J & DELIA GOMEZ 1342 WALNUT RIDGE DR 23-3058 10,311.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/26/2023 SIDING DREW GOLLIAS 2427 THUNDER GULCH RD 23-3059 14,000.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/31/2023 SIDING SHEILA JACOBSON 124 HAMLET CIR 23-3060 5,800.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 FENCE LOUIS R & JOSEPHINE PASQUALE 3014 FOXMOOR DR 23-3061 7,900.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/26/2023 ROOF DANIEL M & MAUREEN C CELLNER 2241 REBECCA CIR 23-3062 7,130.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/26/2023 WINDOWS AND DOORS JACKIE HUGHES 2990 FAIRFIELD WAY 23-3063 57,462.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF BENJAMIN & CHRISTY NAMECHE 3238 HUNTINGTON LN 23-3065 12,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/27/2023 SOLAR PAUL MCCRIMMON 2079 KATE DR 23-3073 10,773.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF AMY WYNGARD 2365 MAYFIELD DR 23-3074 9,000.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/27/2023 ROOF HOLLY FAHN 2080 KATE DR 23-3075 15,136.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 FENCE FRANCISCO MARTINEZ 2957 ABERDEEN DR 23-3076 8,530.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/26/2023 WINDOWS AND DOORS KRZYSZTOF DURMA 1880 RIDGEMONT CT 23-3077 2,500.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 SOLAR GINA S & DANIEL L MANGUNE 1800 FAXON DR 23-3078 13,081.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF CASSANDRA HARRIS 3355 SILVER CITY CT 23-3079 14,281.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 SIDING CASSANDRA HARRIS 3355 SILVER CITY CT 23-3080 25,024.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF IRENE ALCORAN 3126 FAIRFIELD WAY 23-3081 11,599.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 FENCE PATRICK SCHRAMM 2995 SHETLAND LN 23-3082 3,500.00$           90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/27/2023 ROOF ANGEL SANTILLAN 3002 TURNBERRY LN 23-3083 13,361.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF CHAD RANDOLPH 2855 ADAM AVE 23-3085 13,942.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF JOSE L & HAYDEE RAMOS 151 MONTGOMERY RD 23-3086 38,368.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 SIDING ARNULFO & GARCIA TERESA CARRILLO 2475 HILLSBORO LN 23-3087 19,577.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 SOLAR GUSTAVO HUIZAR 1350 CAROL PL 23-3088 32,246.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/31/2023 SOLAR ORLANDO V & ARLENE S ENCABO 1821 WINDETTE DR 23-3095 10,777.00$        225.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/30/2023 ROOF KURT R & RENAE F DELLES 845 FOURTEENTH AVE 23-3098 13,000.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/31/2023 ROOF JAMIN BECKER 152 AUTUMN RIDGE DR 23-3103 2,881.00$           125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/31/2023 ROOF AMANDA AVILA 1843 CAMBRIDGE LN 23-3109 15,514.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/31/2023 SIDING EFREN MAURICIO 1951 CAMBRIDGE LN 23-3110 32,205.00$        90.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/31/2023 ROOF SHEILA JACOBSON 124 HAMLET CIR 23-2366 13,987.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
10/31/2023 ROOF LUIS RODRIGUEZ 1754 STONEGATE 23-3115 13,600.00$        125.00$           Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.


	Oct Tally

